-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210006AA
Single-Beam Area Sensors
BW Series
CATALOG
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.
The specifications, dimensions, etc. are subject to change without notice for product

0
  ■ �Optical axis Pitch (A, B)
20 mm
  ■ �Optical axis Pitch (A, B)
40 mm
Model
Product
length
(L)
Num. of
optical
axes
Sensing
height
BW20-08(P) 160 8 140 mm
BW20-12(P) 240 12 220 mm
BW20-16(P) 320 16 300 mm
BW20-20(P) 400 20 380 mm
BW20-24(P) 480 24 460 mm
BW20-28(P) 560 28 540 mm
BW20-32(P) 640 32 620 mm
BW20-36(P) 720 36 700 mm
BW20-40(P) 800 40 780 mm
BW20-44(P) 880 44 860 mm
BW20-48(P) 960 48 940 mm
Model
Product
length
(L)
Num. of
optical
axes
Sensing
height
BW40-04(P) 160 4 120 mm
BW40-06(P) 240 6 200 mm
BW40-08(P) 320 8 280 mm
BW40-10(P) 400 10 360 mm
BW40-12(P) 480 12 440 mm
BW40-14(P) 560 14 520 mm
BW40-16(P) 640 16 600 mm
BW40-18(P) 720 18 680 mm
BW40-20(P) 800 20 760 mm
BW40-22(P) 880 22 840 mm
BW40-24(P) 960 24 920 mm
  ■ Bracket A   ■ Bracket B
26.62-R1.7
50
 ° 16 225